



MODEL 571B - 1000 lb. CAPACITY ENGINE STAND

UPDATED 3/06

PART ORDER NUMBER	KIT DESCRIPTION	KIT INCLUDES	
		REF. #	DESCRIPTION
571B-2	HANDLE	1	HANDLE SLEEVE
		2	HANDLE
571B-18	CASTER	18	3" CASTER
571B-23	WHEEL	23	REAR WHEEL
571B-8	HOLDER FINGERS	8	HOLDER FINGERS KIT OF 4
571B-7	PLATE	7	PLATE
571B-HDKT	HARDWARE KIT		HARDWARE KIT
		3	PIN QTY 1
		5	NUT M12 QTY 4
		6	WASHER M12 QTY 4
		9	BOLT M 12X45 QTY 4
		11	BOLT M10X70 QTY 2
		12	WASHER QTY 2
		13	NUT M10 QTY 2
		14	BOLT M8X20 QTY 8
		15	WASHER QTY 8
		16	SPRING WASHER QTY 8
		17	NUT M8 QTY 8
		20	SPRING WASHER QTY 1
		21	BOLT M12X80 QTY 1
		24	WASHER QTY 2
		25	FIX RING QTY 2



